THE DATASHEET OF
PM0805-10NM-RC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1.2	±	0.2
(.047	±	.008)
1.25	±	0.2
(.049	±	.008)
1.78

Resistance to Soldering Heat
	 ................................260 ˚C, 5 seconds
  Materials
Core Material........Alumina (1CC201211)
Wire .......Enamelled Copper (1W1E180)
Terminal............................Mo/Mn+Ni+Au
Packaging.................. 2,000 pcs. per reel
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Product Dimensions
Electrical Specifications
Recommended Layout